GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL
LOK SABHA
STARRED QUESTION NO:271
ANSWERED ON:12.12.2005

NEW STEEL POLICY
Budholiya Shri Rajnarayan;Rao Shri Sambasiva Rayapati

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has constituted a Group of Ministers (GoMs) to finalize an action plan to implement the National Steel
Policy;

(b) if so, the details thereof;
(c) whether the GoMs has submitted its report;
(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) if not, the time likely to be taken for submission of its report alongwith the likely date of implementation thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS AND MINISTER OF STEEL (SHRIRAM VILAS PASWAN)
(@) No, Sir.

(b)to(e): Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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